
Aistrup, Joseph A.

How Previous Court Experience Influences Evaluations
of the Kansas State Court System.  Fall 1999 at 32.

Bannister, Shala Mills

How Previous Court Experience Influences Evaluations
of the Kansas State Court System.  Fall 1999 at 32.

Bennack, Frank Jr.

Public Opinion of the Courts: How It Has Been Formed
and How We May Reshape It.  Panel Discussion:
Catherine Crier, moderator; Tony Mauro, Lawrence Dark,
Tom Tyler, Stephen J. Parker, and Frank Bennack, Jr.,
participants.  Fall 1999 at 46.

Boatright, Robert G.

How Judges Can Help Deliberating Juries: Using the
Guide for Jury Deliberations. Summer 1999 at 38.

Brigham, John C.

Disputed Eyewitness Identification Evidence: Important
Legal and Scientific Issues. Summer 1999 at 12.

Calhoun, Frederick S.

Safe and Secure: Protecting Judicial Officials. Winter
2000 at 26.

Ceci, Stephen J.

Why Minors Accused of Serious Crimes Cannot Waive
Counsel. Winter 2000 at 8.

Collins, Bruce

Potential Strategies for Improving Public Trust and
Confidence in the Courts.  Panel Discussion: Bruce
Collins, moderator; Veronica Simmons McBeth, Seaborn
Jones, John Seigenthaler, Diane Yu, and Lynn Hecht
Schafran, participants.  Fall 1999 at 63.

Constitutional Law

The Legislature’s Prerogative to Determine Impeachable
Offenses.  Mathew Paulose, Jr.  Spring 1999 at 22.

Recent Civil Decisions of the United States Supreme
Court: The 1998-1999 Term. Charles H. Whitebread.
Winter 2000 at 20.

Recent Criminal Decisions of the United States Supreme
Court: The 1998-1999 Term. Charles H. Whitebread.
Winter 2000 at 16.

Time to Reflect: When Should “Dangerous” Speech Lose
its First Amendment Shield?  Carey Brian Meadors.
Summer 1999 at 46.

Courts - Appellate

TV or Not TV: The Telecast of Appellate Arguments in
Pennsylvania. Stephen J. McEwen, Jr. Winter 2000 at 10.

Courts - General

The National Action Plan on Lawyer Conduct: A Role for
the Judge in Improving Professionalism in the Legal
System.  Paula L. Hannaford.  Fall 1999 at 36.

Safe and Secure: Protecting Judicial Officials.  Neil Alan
Weiner, Donald J. Harris, Frederick S. Calhoun, Victor E.
Flango, Donald Hardenbergh, Charlotte Kirschner,
Thomas O’Reilly, Robert Sobolevitch, and Bryan
Vossekuil. Winter 2000 at 26.

See also Public Trust and Confidence.

Courts - State

An Interview with Roger Warren.  Spring 1999 at 4.

TV or Not TV: The Telecast of Appellate Arguments in
Pennsylvania. Stephen J. McEwen, Jr. Winter 2000 at 10.

Crier, Catherine

Public Opinion of the Courts: How It Has Been Formed
and How We May Reshape It.  Panel Discussion:
Catherine Crier, moderator; Tony Mauro, Lawrence Dark,
Tom Tyler, Stephen J. Parker, and Frank Bennack, Jr.,
participants.  Fall 1999 at 46.
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Criminal Procedure

Actual Innocence: The Justice System Confronts
Wrongful Convictions.  Steve Leben.  [Book review,
reviewing Barry Scheck, Peter Neufeld, and Jim Dwyer,
Actual Innocence:  Five Days to Execution and Other
Dispatches from the Wrongfully Convicted.] Winter 2000
at 12.

Curtailing the Sentencing Power of Trial Judges: The
Unintended Consequences.  Alexander B. Smith &
Harriet Pollack.  Summer 1999 at 4.

Recent Criminal Decisions of the United States Supreme
Court: The 1998-1999 Term. Charles H. Whitebread.
Winter 2000 at 16.

Sex Offender Recidivism: A Challenge for the Court.
Laurie Robinson.  Spring 1999 at 16.

Why Minors Accused of Serious Crimes Cannot Waive
Counsel. Stephen J. Ceci. Winter 2000 at 8.

Cuomo, Mario

We Must Lead the Charge.  Fall 1999 at 14.

Dark, Lawrence

Public Opinion of the Courts: How It Has Been Formed
and How We May Reshape It.  Panel Discussion:
Catherine Crier, moderator; Tony Mauro, Lawrence Dark,
Tom Tyler, Stephen J. Parker, and Frank Bennack, Jr.,
participants.  Fall 1999 at 46.

Davis, Beverly Watts

Critical Issues Affecting Public Trust and Confidence in
the Courts.  Panel Discussion: Charles Ogletree, Jr., mod-
erator; Lyle Denniston, Beverly Watts Davis, Mary
Hernandez, and Frances Zemans, participants. Fall 1999
at 54.

Denniston, Lyle

Critical Issues Affecting Public Trust and Confidence in
the Courts.  Panel Discussion: Charles Ogletree, Jr., mod-
erator; Lyle Denniston, Beverly Watts Davis, Mary
Hernandez, and Frances Zemans, participants. Fall 1999
at 54.

Evidence

Disputed Eyewitness Identification Evidence: Important
Legal and Scientific Issues.  John C. Brigham, Adina W.
Wasserman & Christian A. Meissner.  Summer 1999 at 12.

Flango, Victor E.

Safe and Secure: Protecting Judicial Officials. Winter
2000 at 26.

Hannaford, Paula L.

The National Action Plan on Lawyer Conduct: A Role for
the Judge in Improving Professionalism in the Legal
System.  Fall 1999 at 36.

Hardenbergh, Donald

Safe and Secure: Protecting Judicial Officials. Winter
2000 at 26.

Harris, Donald J.

Safe and Secure: Protecting Judicial Officials. Winter
2000 at 26.

Hernandez, Mary

Critical Issues Affecting Public Trust and Confidence in
the Courts.  Panel Discussion: Charles Ogletree, Jr., mod-
erator; Lyle Denniston, Beverly Watts Davis, Mary
Hernandez, and Frances Zemans, participants. Fall 1999
at 54.

Impeachment

The Legislature’s Prerogative to Determine Impeachable
Offenses.  Mathew Paulose, Jr.  Spring 1999 at 22.

Jones, Seaborn

Potential Strategies for Improving Public Trust and
Confidence in the Courts.  Panel Discussion: Bruce
Collins, moderator; Veronica Simmons McBeth, Seaborn
Jones, John Seigenthaler, Diane Yu, and Lynn Hecht
Schafran, participants.  Fall 1999 at 63.

Judges and Judging - General

Isolation in the Judicial Career.  Isaiah M. Zimmerman.
Winter 2000 at 4.

Safe and Secure: Protecting Judicial Officials. Neil Alan
Weiner, Donald Harris, Frederick S. Calhoun, Victor E.
Flango, Donald Hardenbergh, Charlotte Kirschner,
Thomas O’Reilly, Robert Sobolevitch, and Bryan
Vossekuil. Winter 2000 at 26.

Jury Instructions

See Jury Trials and Jury Reform.

Jury Trials and Jury Reform

How Judges Can Help Deliberating Juries: Using the
Guide for Jury Deliberations.  Robert G. Boatright &
Beth Murphy.  Summer 1999 at 38.
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Jury Instructions in the New Millennium.  Peter M.
Tiersma.  Summer 1999 at 28.

On Better Jury Selection: Spotting UFO Jurors Before
They Enter the Jury Room.  Gregory E. Mize.  Spring
1999 at 10.

The Resource Page: Focus on Jury Reform.  Spring 1999
at 31.

Kimble, Joseph

How to Write an Impeachment Order.  Summer 1999 at
8.

Kirschner, Charlotte

Safe and Secure: Protecting Judicial Officials. Winter
2000 at 26.

Leben, Steve

Public Trust and Confidence in the Courts: A National
Conference and Beyond.   Fall 1999 at 4.

Actual Innocence: The Justice System Confronts
Wrongful Convictions. [Book review, reviewing Barry
Scheck, Peter Neufeld, and Jim Dwyer, Actual Innocence:
Five Days to Execution and Other Dispatches from the
Wrongfully Convicted.] Winter 2000 at 12.

Legal Writing

How to Write an Impeachment Order.  Joseph Kimble.
Summer 1999 at 8.

The Resource Page: Focus on Legal Writing.  Summer
1999 at 55.

Lindsay, Margot

Public Involvement as the Key to Public Trust and
Confidence: A View from the Outside.  Fall 1999 at 20.

Mauro, Tony

Public Opinion of the Courts: How It Has Been Formed
and How We May Reshape It.  Panel Discussion:
Catherine Crier, moderator; Tony Mauro, Lawrence Dark,
Tom Tyler, Stephen J. Parker, and Frank Bennack, Jr.,
participants.  Fall 1999 at 46.

McBeth, Veronica Simmons

Potential Strategies for Improving Public Trust and
Confidence in the Courts.  Panel Discussion: Bruce
Collins, moderator; Veronica Simmons McBeth, Seaborn
Jones, John Seigenthaler, Diane Yu, and Lynn Hecht
Schafran, participants.  Fall 1999 at 63.

McEwen, Stephen J., Jr.

TV or Not TV: The Telecast of Appellate Arguments in
Pennsylvania. Winter 2000 at 10.

Meadors, Carey Brian

Time to Reflect: When Should “Dangerous” Speech Lose
its First Amendment Shield?  Summer 1999 at 46.

Meisner, Christian A.

Disputed Eyewitness Identification Evidence: Important
Legal and Scientific Issues.  John C. Brigham, Adina W.
Wasserman & Christian A. Meissner.  Summer 1999 at
12.

Mize, Gregory E.

On Better Jury Selection: Spotting UFO Jurors Before
They Enter the Jury Room.  Spring 1999 at 10.

Murphy, Beth

How Judges Can Help Deliberating Juries: Using the
Guide for Jury Deliberations. Summer 1999 at 38.

O’Connor, Sandra Day

Public Trust as a Dimension of Equal Justice: Some
Suggestions to Increase Public Trust.  Fall 1999 at 10.

Ogletree, Charles Jr.

Critical Issues Affecting Public Trust and Confidence in
the Courts.  Panel Discussion: Charles Ogletree, Jr., mod-
erator; Lyle Denniston, Beverly Watts Davis, Mary
Hernandez, and Frances Zemans, participants. Fall 1999
at 54.

O’Reilly, Thomas

Safe and Secure: Protecting Judicial Officials. Winter
2000 at 26.

Parker, Stephen J. 

Public Opinion of the Courts: How It Has Been Formed
and How We May Reshape It.  Panel Discussion:
Catherine Crier, moderator; Tony Mauro, Lawrence Dark,
Tom Tyler, Stephen J. Parker, and Frank Bennack, Jr.,
participants.  Fall 1999 at 46.

Paulose, Mathew Jr.

The Legislature’s Prerogative to Determine Impeachable
Offenses.   Spring 1999 at 22.

Pollack, Harriet

Curtailing the Sentencing Power of Trial Judges: The
Unintended Consequences.   Summer 1999 at 4.
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Psychology and Law

Disputed Eyewitness Identification Evidence: Important
Legal and Scientific Issues.  John C. Brigham, Adina W.
Wasserman & Christian A. Meissner.  Summer 1999 at
12.

Isolation in the Judicial Career.  Isaiah M. Zimmerman.
Winter 2000 at 4.

On Better Jury Selection: Spotting UFO Jurors Before
They Enter the Jury Room.  Gregory E. Mize.  Spring
1999 at 10.

Sex Offender Recidivism: A Challenge for the Court.
Laurie Robinson.  Spring 1999 at 16.

Why Minors Accused of Serious Crimes Cannot Waive
Counsel.  Stephen J. Ceci. Winter 2000 at 8.

Public Opinion

Public Opinion of the Courts: How It Has Been Formed
and How We May Reshape It.  Panel Discussion:
Catherine Crier, moderator; Tony Mauro, Lawrence Dark,
Tom Tyler, Stephen J. Parker, and Frank Bennack, Jr.,
participants.  Fall 1999 at 46.

Public Trust and Confidence in the Courts: What Public
Opinion Surveys Mean to Judges.  David B. Rottman &
Alan J. Tomkins.  Fall 1999 at 24.

How Previous Court Experience Influences Evaluations
of the Kansas State Court System.  Joseph A. Aistrup &
Shala Mills Bannister.  Fall 1999 at 32.

Public Trust and Confidence

An Interview with Roger Warren.  Spring 1999 at 4.

Critical Issues Affecting Public Trust and Confidence in
the Courts.  Panel Discussion: Charles Ogletree, Jr., mod-
erator; Lyle Denniston, Beverly Watts Davis, Mary
Hernandez, and Frances Zemans, participants. Fall 1999
at 54.

How Previous Court Experience Influences Evaluations
of the Kansas State Court System.  Joseph A. Aistrup &
Shala Mills Bannister.  Fall 1999 at 32.

The National Action Plan on Lawyer Conduct: A Role for
the Judge in Improving Professionalism in the Legal
System.  Paula L. Hannaford.  Fall 1999 at 36.

On Doing the Right Thing and Giving Public
Satisfaction.  William H. Rehnquist.  Fall 1999 at 8.

Potential Strategies for Improving Public Trust and
Confidence in the Courts.  Panel Discussion: Bruce
Collins, moderator; Veronica Simmons McBeth, Seaborn
Jones, John Seigenthaler, Diane Yu, and Lynn Hecht
Schafran, participants.  Fall 1999 at 63.

Public Involvement as the Key to Public Trust and
Confidence: A View from the Outside.  Margot Lindsay.
Fall 1999 at 20.

Public Opinion of the Courts: How It Has Been Formed
and How We May Reshape It.  Panel Discussion:
Catherine Crier, moderator; Tony Mauro, Lawrence Dark,
Tom Tyler, Stephen J. Parker, and Frank Bennack, Jr.,
participants.  Fall 1999 at 46.

Public Trust and Confidence in the Courts: A National
Conference and Beyond.  Steve Leben.  Fall 1999 at 4.

Public Trust and Confidence in the Courts: What Public
Opinion Surveys Mean to Judges.  David B. Rottman &
Alan J. Tomkins.  Fall 1999 at 24.

Public Trust as a Dimension of Equal Justice: Some
Suggestions to Increase Public Trust.  Sandra Day
O’Connor.  Fall 1999 at 10.

The Resource Page: Focus on Public Trust & Confidence.
Fall 1999 at 76.

We Must Lead the Charge.  Mario Cuomo. Fall 1999 at
14.

Rehnquist, William H.

On Doing the Right Thing and Giving Public
Satisfaction. Fall 1999 at 8.

Robinson, Laurie

Sex Offender Recidivism: A Challenge for the Court.
Laurie Robinson.  Spring 1999 at 16.

Rottman, David B.

Public Trust and Confidence in the Courts: What Public
Opinion Surveys Mean to Judges.  Fall 1999 at 24.

Sentencing

See Criminal Procedure.
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Sex Offenders

Sex Offender Recidivism: A Challenge for the Court.
Laurie Robinson.  Spring 1999 at 16.

Schafran, Lynn Hecht

Potential Strategies for Improving Public Trust and
Confidence in the Courts.  Panel Discussion: Bruce
Collins, moderator; Veronica Simmons McBeth, Seaborn
Jones, John Seigenthaler, Diane Yu, and Lynn Hecht
Schafran, participants.  Fall 1999 at 63.

Seigenthaler, John

Potential Strategies for Improving Public Trust and
Confidence in the Courts.  Panel Discussion: Bruce
Collins, moderator; Veronica Simmons McBeth, Seaborn
Jones, John Seigenthaler, Diane Yu, and Lynn Hecht
Schafran, participants.  Fall 1999 at 63.

Smith, Alexander B.

Curtailing the Sentencing Power of Trial Judges: The
Unintended Consequences.   Summer 1999 at 4.

Soboloevitch, Robert

Safe and Secure: Protecting Judicial Officials. Winter
2000 at 26.

State Courts

See Courts - State.

Tiersma, Peter M.

Jury Instructions in the New Millennium. Summer 1999
at 28.

Tomkins, Alan J.

Public Trust and Confidence in the Courts: What Public
Opinion Surveys Mean to Judges.  Fall 1999 at 24.

Tyler, Tom

Public Opinion of the Courts: How It Has Been Formed
and How We May Reshape It.  Panel Discussion:
Catherine Crier, moderator; Tony Mauro, Lawrence Dark,
Tom Tyler, Stephen J. Parker, and Frank Bennack, Jr.,
participants.  Fall 1999 at 46.

Voir Dire

See Jury Trials and Jury Reform.

Vossekuil, Bryan

Safe and Secure: Protecting Judicial Officials. Winter
2000 at 26.

Warren, Roger

An Interview with Roger Warren.  Spring 1999 at 4.

Wasserman, Adina W.

Disputed Eyewitness Identification Evidence: Important
Legal and Scientific Issues.  John C. Brigham, Adina W.
Wasserman & Christian A. Meissner.  Summer 1999 at
12.

Weiner, Neil Alan

Safe and Secure: Protecting Judicial Officials. Winter
2000 at 26.

Whitebread, Charles H.

Recent Civil Decisions of the United States Supreme
Court: The 1998-1999 Term. Winter 2000 at 20.

Recent Criminal Decisions of the United States Supreme
Court: The 1998-1999 Term. Winter 2000 at 16.

Witnesses

Disputed Eyewitness Identification Evidence: Important
Legal and Scientific Issues.  John C. Brigham, Adina W.
Wasserman & Christian A. Meissner.  Summer 1999 at
12.

Writing

See Legal Writing.

Yu, Diane

Potential Strategies for Improving Public Trust and
Confidence in the Courts.  Panel Discussion: Bruce
Collins, moderator; Veronica Simmons McBeth, Seaborn
Jones, John Seigenthaler, Diane Yu, and Lynn Hecht
Schafran, participants.  Fall 1999 at 63.

Zemans, Frances

Critical Issues Affecting Public Trust and Confidence in
the Courts.  Panel Discussion: Charles Ogletree, Jr., mod-
erator; Lyle Denniston, Beverly Watts Davis, Mary
Hernandez, and Frances Zemans, participants. Fall 1999
at 54.

Zimmerman, Isaiah M.

Isolation in the Judicial Career.  Winter 2000 at 4.
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